
 

2022 Fall Soccer Schedule  
2nd/3rd Grade Girls 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Thomas Clinton tclinton34@hotmail.com (573) 220-3667 
Team 2 Levon Peck Ljp78735@gmail.com 573-415-7988 
Team 3 Chris Horn Lthorn.ch@gmail.com 573-590-2836 
Team 4 Ryan Smith Ryan@houchinsinsurance.com 573-280-6867 
Team 5 Pete Langston Pete.langston@centralbank.net 573-353-1889 
Team 6 Ashton Woodling Ashton.cope@gmail.com 573-418-5516 
Team 7 Stephan Pilkington spilkington1313@gmail.com 573-645-0652 
Team 8 Ben Albin Albin.ben@gmail.com 573-881-7952 
Team 9 Gabe Salians gabsaluna@gmail.com 573-231-2959 
Team 10 Kelly Baker Ksbaker11@gmail.com  
Team 11 Jake Eldredge jakee@millerslab.com  
Team 12 James Kesterson James.kesterson@becn.com  
Team 13 Matt Kirchoff matthewjkirchhoff@gmail.com  
Team 14 Chris Shanks Christopher.shanks@gmail.com  

 
 

Time Field 9/10 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 10/15 

8:00 AM 

5 1-2 2-5 6-1 9-4 10-3 1-4 

6 3-4 13-10 4-13 10-1 1-9 11-14 

7 5-6 1-12 9-14 3-12 4-11 13-2 

9:00 AM 
  

5 7-8 3-14 2-11 11-6 6-13 9-12 

6 9-10 11-8 7-12 8-13 2-8 5-8 

7 11-12 4-7 10-5 5-14 14-7 10-7 

8 13-14 6-9 8-3 7-2 12-5 6-3 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
4. Make-up games will be played on October 22nd and October 29th. The game which was canceled will be 

moved to the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 

 


